School District of Okaloosa County

School Year 2007-2008

District Level Contacts For Budget-Related Issues

FINANCE DEPARTMENT

Rita Scallan, Director (850) 833-7652

BUDGETING, REPORTING & FINANCIAL SERVICES
Debbie Bruce, Specialist (850) 833-5827

BOOKKEEPER ASSISTANCE
Julie Perry, Accountant

FEDERAL PROGRAMS AND GRANTS
Kenn Macdonald, Specialist

POSITION CONTROL
Julie Perry, Accountant
Paula Sadler, Accountant

SCHOOL CHILD CARE PROGRAMS
Paula Sadler, Accountant

WEB CONTACT
Julie Perry, Accountant

(850) 833-5850
(850) 833-5834

(850) 833-5850
(850) 833-5833

(850) 833-5833

(850) 833-5850

scallanr@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

bruced@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

perryj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

macdonaldke@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

perryj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
sadlerp@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

sadlerp@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

perryj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

INFORMATION SYSTEMS

J. C. Connor, Chief Officer

CLASS SIZE REDUCTION
Bill Avery, Director

(850) 689-7149

(850) 689-7165

connorjc@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

averyb@mail.okaloosa .k12.fl.us

QUALITY ASSURANCE DEPARTMENT

Guyla Hendricks, Chief Officer

ASSESSMENT
Guyla Hendricks, Chief Officer
Beth Barnes, Analyst

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT
Diane Kelley, Director

INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
Dolores Noechel, Specialist

LITERACY COACHES
Carolyn McAllister, Specialist

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Janie Varner, Director

SAl
Guyla Hendricks, Chief Officer

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE PLANS
Diane Kelley, Director

STUDENT INTERVENTION SERVICES/ESE
Lois Handzo, Director

STUDENT INTERVENTION SERVICES/ESOL
Jenny Calderone, Specialist

(850) 833-5860

(850) 833-5860
(850) 833-5882

(850) 833-5877
(850) 833-5873
(850) 833-5875
(850) 833-5857
(850) 833-5860
(850) 833-5877
(850) 833-5861
(850) 833-5861
STUDENT INTERVENTION SERVICES/SAFE SCHOOLS

Lois Handzo, Director (850) 833-5861
Jerry Sansom, Specialist (850) 833-5861

TITLE 1

Ryan Gore, Specialist (850) 833-5880

hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
barnesb@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

kelleyd@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
noecheld@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
mcallisterc@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
varnerj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
kelleyd@mail.okaloosa.k12.fi.us
handzol@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
calderonej@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

handzol@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
sansomj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

gorer@mail.okaloosa. k12 .fl.us





